RETIREMENT HEALTH INSURANCE RATES — 2024*

MEDICARE RATES/MONTHLY CHECK AMOUNT
Medicare Individual

Medicare Family (2) - Both on Medicare
Medicare Family (1) - One on Medicare

NON-MEDICARE RATES/MONTHLY CHECK AMOUNT
Individual
Family

*Insurance rates are subject to change after December 31, 2024.

MEDICARE BASE RATE FOR 2024*
$174.70/MONTH

*Medicare rates are subject to change every calendar year

5%
$27.45
$74.90

$82.75

5%
$72.28
$168.35

50%
$274.48
$749.01
$827.46

50%
$722.83
$1,683.55



