## **RETIREMENT HEALTH INSURANCE RATES – 2024\***

MEDICARE RATES/MONTHLY CHECK AMOUNT	<u>5%</u>	<u>50%</u>
Medicare Individual	\$27.45	\$274.48
Medicare Family (2) - Both on Medicare	\$74.90	\$749.01
Medicare Family (1) - One on Medicare	\$82.75	\$827.46
NON-MEDICARE RATES/MONTHLY CHECK AMOUNT	<u>5%</u>	<u>50%</u>
Individual	\$72.28	\$722.83
Family	\$168.35	\$1,683.55

<sup>\*</sup>Insurance rates are subject to change after December 31, 2024.

MEDICARE BASE RATE FOR 2024\* \$174.70/MONTH

<sup>\*</sup>Medicare rates are subject to change every calendar year